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Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
10 02:17.197 17:05:50.487 8 02:16.742 17:01:31.496
Po. 1 - # 388 DI LUCCIA N. - Husqvarna
11 02:17.368 17:08:07.855 9 02:20.156 17:03:51.652
1 02:18.605 16:45:14.255
10 02:18.970 17:06:10.622
2 02:16.194 16:47:30.449 Po. 4 - # 182 BIANCHI D. - Honda
11 02:23.785 17:08:34.407
3 02:14.934 16:49:45.383 1 02:15.659 16:45:11.250
4 02:16.772 16:52:02.155 2 02:15.972 16:47:27.222 Po. 7 - # 571 MICOZZI A. - Kawasaki
5 02:14.767 16:54:16.922 3 02:16.448 16:49:43.670 1 02:29.185 16:45:20.286
6 02:14.309 16:56:31.231 4 02:17.126 16:52:00.796 2 02:19.036 16:47:39.322
7 02:15.459 16:58:46.690 5 02:21.514 16:54:22.310 3 02:18.029 16:49:57.351
8 02:14.788 17:01:01.478 6 02:20.443 16:56:42.753 4 02:19.094 16:52:16.445
9 02:15.255 17:03:16.733 7 02:20.859 16:59:03.612 5 02:20.112 16:54:36.557
10 02:15.737 17:05:32.470 8 02:19.691 17:01:23.303 6 02:18.882 16:56:55.439
11 02:14.852 17:07:47.322 9 02:18.518 17:03:41.821 7 02:17.797 16:59:13.236
10 02:18.176 17:05:59.997 8 02:22.636 17:01:35.872
Po. 2 - # 35 CHILETTI A. - KTM
11 02:20.589 17:08:20.586 9 02:20.189 17:03:56.061
1 02:16.673 16:45:12.306
10 02:20.891 17:06:16.952
2 02:15.925 16:47:28.231 Po. 5 - # 326 CECCHINI M. - Kawasaki
11 02:18.958 17:08:35.910
3 02:16.395 16:49:44.626 1 02:20.666 16:45:16.469
4 02:17.355 16:52:01.981 2 02:18.893 16:47:35.362 Po. 8 - # 822 MORELLI L. - Kawasaki
5 02:18.950 16:54:20.931 3 02:19.481 16:49:54.843 1 02:31.661 16:45:27.295
6 02:16.311 16:56:37.242 4 02:19.959 16:52:14.802 2 02:22.823 16:47:50.118
7 02:17.089 16:58:54.331 5 02:20.147 16:54:34.949 3 02:21.002 16:50:11.120
8 02:17.449 17:01:11.780 6 02:19.206 16:56:54.155 4 02:17.729 16:52:28.849
9 02:17.787 17:03:29.567 7 02:17.945 16:59:12.100 5 02:18.827 16:54:47.676
10 02:17.494 17:05:47.061 8 02:18.677 17:01:30.777 6 02:18.568 16:57:06.244
11 02:17.754 17:08:04.815 9 02:17.768 17:03:48.545 7 02:17.637 16:59:23.881
10 02:17.954 17:06:06.499 8 02:18.043 17:01:41.924
Po. 3 - # 227 CIUFFETELLI R. - KTM
11 02:20.190 17:08:26.689 9 02:18.074 17:03:59.998
1 02:22.166 16:45:17.941
10 02:18.707 17:06:18.705
2 02:17.834 16:47:35.775 Po. 6 - # 540 CARIZIA F. - Honda
11 02:19.087 17:08:37.792
3 02:19.331 16:49:55.106 1 02:32.419 16:45:23.520
4 02:16.354 16:52:11.460 2 02:19.626 16:47:43.146
5 02:16.225 16:54:27.685 3 02:18.852 16:50:01.998
6 02:15.398 16:56:43.083 4 02:18.439 16:52:20.437
7 02:15.659 16:58:58.742 5 02:18.261 16:54:38.698
8 02:16.977 17:01:15.719 6 02:18.550 16:56:57.248
9 02:17.571 17:03:33.290 7 02:17.506 16:59:14.754
Fastest lap: 02:14.309
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Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
10 02:18.890 17:06:43.364 8 02:21.421 17:02:07.577
Po. 9 - # 136 DEL MASTRO L. - KTM
11 02:19.555 17:09:02.919 9 02:21.693 17:04:29.270
1 02:39.264 16:45:30.365
10 02:31.079 17:07:00.349
2 02:24.553 16:47:54.918 Po. 12 - # 355 SOLAZZO C. - Suzuki
11 02:19.387 17:09:19.736
3 02:24.159 16:50:19.077 1 02:31.861 16:45:22.962
4 02:21.345 16:52:40.422 2 02:24.732 16:47:47.694 Po. 15 - # 112 GIAMPIERI M. - Yamaha
5 02:21.999 16:55:02.421 3 02:23.984 16:50:11.678 1 02:41.977 16:45:33.078
6 02:19.516 16:57:21.937 4 02:19.599 16:52:31.277 2 02:26.082 16:47:59.160
7 02:19.182 16:59:41.119 5 02:20.271 16:54:51.548 3 02:23.311 16:50:22.471
8 02:20.049 17:02:01.168 6 02:19.626 16:57:11.174 4 02:23.174 16:52:45.645
9 02:20.351 17:04:21.519 7 02:21.232 16:59:32.406 5 02:22.309 16:55:07.954
10 02:19.982 17:06:41.501 8 02:22.345 17:01:54.751 6 02:23.273 16:57:31.227
11 02:19.151 17:09:00.652 9 02:20.293 17:04:15.044 7 02:23.488 16:59:54.715
10 02:21.598 17:06:36.642 8 02:23.811 17:02:18.526
Po. 10 - # 838 CIANNAVEI R. - Husqvarna
11 02:35.480 17:09:12.122 9 02:24.224 17:04:42.750
1 02:30.169 16:45:25.952
10 02:23.060 17:07:05.810
2 02:26.178 16:47:52.130 Po. 13 - # 324 FRITTELLONI M. - Honda
11 02:29.262 17:09:35.072
3 02:25.554 16:50:17.684 1 02:34.432 16:45:30.744
4 02:21.810 16:52:39.494 2 02:26.145 16:47:56.889 Po. 16 - # 236 VERONA G. - KTM
5 02:21.120 16:55:00.614 3 02:24.398 16:50:21.287 1 02:33.054 16:45:29.447
6 02:19.832 16:57:20.446 4 02:22.837 16:52:44.124 2 02:23.535 16:47:52.982
7 02:19.626 16:59:40.072 5 02:22.231 16:55:06.355 3 02:25.421 16:50:18.403
8 02:19.996 17:02:00.068 6 02:21.327 16:57:27.682 4 02:23.167 16:52:41.570
9 02:20.024 17:04:20.092 7 02:23.150 16:59:50.832 5 02:24.013 16:55:05.583
10 02:20.253 17:06:40.345 8 02:21.596 17:02:12.428 6 02:23.443 16:57:29.026
11 02:21.232 17:09:01.577 9 02:20.996 17:04:33.424 7 02:23.455 16:59:52.481
10 02:22.337 17:06:55.761 8 02:20.971 17:02:13.452
Po. 11 - # 216 TINCANI M. - Honda
11 02:21.888 17:09:17.649 9 02:20.446 17:04:33.898
1 02:32.152 16:45:28.295
10 02:36.910 17:07:10.808
2 02:25.830 16:47:54.125 Po. 14 - # 30 PREARSI G. - Honda
11 02:30.445 17:09:41.253
3 02:22.947 16:50:17.072 1 02:35.529 16:45:32.057
4 02:21.831 16:52:38.903 2 02:24.317 16:47:56.374
5 02:24.957 16:55:03.860 3 02:24.493 16:50:20.867
6 02:20.319 16:57:24.179 4 02:22.310 16:52:43.177
7 02:19.658 16:59:43.837 5 02:21.444 16:55:04.621
8 02:20.527 17:02:04.364 6 02:21.374 16:57:25.995
9 02:20.110 17:04:24.474 7 02:20.161 16:59:46.156

Fastest lap: 02:14.309
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Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
10 02:23.469 17:07:31.037 8 02:28.320 17:02:47.315
Po. 17 - # 927 MANUPIELLO L. - KTM
11 02:28.098 17:09:59.135 9 02:28.585 17:05:15.900
1 02:33.820 16:45:24.921
10 02:30.972 17:07:46.872
2 02:21.456 16:47:46.377 Po. 20 - # 10 CAMPANA F. - Honda
11 02:30.572 17:10:17.444
3 02:45.755 16:50:32.132 1 02:41.184 16:45:37.826
4 02:24.588 16:52:56.720 2 02:26.881 16:48:04.707 Po. 23 - # 731 ANGELONE S. - Honda
5 02:22.665 16:55:19.385 3 02:25.774 16:50:30.481 1 02:31.837 16:45:22.938
6 02:23.603 16:57:42.988 4 02:25.405 16:52:55.886 2 02:23.289 16:47:46.227
7 02:21.988 17:00:04.976 5 02:26.068 16:55:21.954 3 02:24.684 16:50:10.911
8 02:23.985 17:02:28.961 6 02:26.951 16:57:48.905 4 02:41.977 16:52:52.888
9 02:23.757 17:04:52.718 7 02:25.499 17:00:14.404
10 02:25.658 17:07:18.376 8 02:25.878 17:02:40.282
11 02:29.319 17:09:47.695 9 02:25.846 17:05:06.128
10 02:27.829 17:07:33.957
Po. 18 - # 511 NERI G. - Yamaha
11 02:26.792 17:10:00.749
1 02:37.247 16:45:33.531
2 02:25.999 16:47:59.530 Po.21-#121CLO'S. -
3 02:24.868 16:50:24.398 1 02:44.330 16:45:35.431
4 02:24.032 16:52:48.430 2 02:27.496 16:48:02.927
5 02:25.464 16:55:13.894 3 02:26.630 16:50:29.557
6 02:24.226 16:57:38.120 4 02:25.951 16:52:55.508
7 02:25.970 17:00:04.090 5 02:27.371 16:55:22.879
8 02:26.794 17:02:30.884 6 02:27.155 16:57:50.034
9 02:26.801 17:04:57.685 7 02:25.195 17:00:15.229
10 02:26.032 17:07:23.717 8 02:26.282 17:02:41.511
11 02:26.351 17:09:50.068 9 02:26.831 17:05:08.342
10 02:26.098 17:07:34.440
Po. 19 - # 91 RISDONNE M. - Yamaha
11 02:26.872 17:10:01.312
1 02:29.823 16:45:26.372
2 02:25.156 16:47:51.528 Po. 22 - # 531 GALLIGARI F. - Yamaha
3 02:21.743 16:50:13.271 1 02:35.035 16:45:31.767
4 02:23.807 16:52:37.078 2 02:26.918 16:47:58.685
5 02:23.214 16:55:00.292 3 02:28.199 16:50:26.884
6 02:53.823 16:57:54.115 4 02:27.637 16:52:54.521
7 02:25.218 17:00:19.333 5 02:28.043 16:55:22.564
8 02:25.149 17:02:44.482 6 02:28.907 16:57:51.471
9 02:23.086 17:05:07.568 7 02:27.524 17:00:18.995

Fastest lap: 02:14.309
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